
© Bucyrus
All Rights Reserved

Parts Catalog

R

BUCYRUS

BI016210



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=CAT+Continuous+Haulage+848+Parts+Manual


G-018 

THE LONG-AIRDOX COMPANY PRODUCT FOR WHOM THIS MANUAL WAS 
PREPARED WAS DESIGNED AND BUlL T TO PROVIDE RELIABLE PERFORMANCE 
UNDER TYPICAL MACHINE OPERATING CONDITIONS. LONG-AIRDOX COMPANY 
DESIGNERS AND ENGINEERS HAVE CAREFULLY DEVELOPED OR SPECIFIED 
EACH PART WITH MATERIAL COMPOSITION AND TOLERANCES APPROPRIATE TO 
THE PART'S INTENDED USE. THIS PRODUCTS' MSHA CERTIFICATION WAS 
GRANTED BASED ON THE INCORPORATION OF APPROVED LONG-AIRDOX 
COMPANY PARTS. 

LONG-AIRDOX IS COMMITTED TO PROVIDING THE BEST SERVICE AND 
SUPPORT TO ITS CUSTOMERS. THAT IS WHY IT HAS: 

• DEVELOPED, SELECTED AND MADE AVAILABLE TECHNICALLY CORRECT 
AND APPROVED REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR ITS PRODUCT LINES. 

• ESTABLISHED AN EFFECTIVE NETWORK OF SALES AND SERVICE 
FACILITIES IN THE U.S. AND ABROAD. 

ENSURE HIGH 
AND SUBASSEMBLIES. 

• ADOPTED A UNIQUE CHANGEOUT SYSTEM COVERING MAJOR 
COMPONENTS TO MINIMIZE CUSTOMER COSTS AND DOWNTIME. 

WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU PURCHASE LONG-AIRDOX COMPANY RENEWAL 
PARTS TO MAINTAIN YOUR EQUIPMENT IN ITS ORIGINALLY APPROVED 
CONDITION, A MANDATORY MSHA REQUIREMENT. SINCE MSHA REGULATIONS 
MAKE IT INCUMBENT UPON THE MINE OPERATOR TO MAINTAIN ALL 
PERMISSIBLE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY IN ITS APPROVED CONDITION, IT IS 
ESSENTIAL THAT PROPER PROCEDURES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS ARE USED 
DURING REPAIR OR REBUILDING OF APPROVED EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY. 

\1)\J! LONG-AIRDOX COMPANY 

BI016210



FOR A COMPLETE PLUG ASSEMBLY, YOU MUST ORDER BOTH HALVES (ITEM 1 AND ITEM 
2 OR 3) FROM THE LIST BELOW. 

REF. QTY. PART NUMBER 
-1-

1-------- A14973-------
1-------- A14974-------

PLUG BODY 
PLUG BODY 
PLUG BODY 

DESCRIPTION 
(COMPLETE) 
W/ALUMINUM LOCK RING & THRUST WASHER 
W/BRASS LOCK RING & THRUST WASHER 

2 PACKING GLAND ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY 
(COMPLETE) WITH CONDUIT SLEEVE 
(HOSE TUBE) 

1-------- A14977X1----- ALUMINUM PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 
1-------- A14978X1----- BRASS PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 

FOR CABLE SIZE (O.D.) - 2/0 (.86) -
#2 (.66) - #6 (.44) 

1-------- A14977X2----- ALUMINUM PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 
1-------- A14978X2----- BRASS PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 

FOR CABLE SIZE (O.D.) - #1/0 
(1.56-1.575) 

1-------- A14977X3----- ALUMINUM PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 
1-------- A14978X3----- BRASS PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 

FOR CABLE SIZE (O.D.) - #2/0 ROCBESTOS 
(1.44) OR 3/0 ROCBESTOS (1.44) 

3 PACKING GLAND ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY 
(COMPLETE) WITHOUT CONDUIT SLEEVE 
(HOSE TUBE) FOR JUMPER & CHARGER CABLES 

1-------- A14977X4----- ALUMINUM PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 
1-------- A14978X4----- BRASS PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 

FOR CABLE SIZE (O.D.) - #2 FLAT (1.24 
X • 7 3) 

1-------- A14977X5----- ALUMINUM PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 
1-------~ A14978X5----- BRASS PACKING GLAND ASSEMBLY 

FOR CABLE SIZE (O.D.) - #1/0 (1.52) 

INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS 

4--- 1-------- A14974-1-----
1 A14974-4 

5 1 A14974-2 
6--- 1-------- A14973-3-----

1 A14974-3 
7--- 1-------- A14977-1-----

1 A14978-1 
8---------------------------
9--- 1--------

1 
10--- 1--------

1 
11--- 1--------

1 

A14977-2----­
A14978-2 
A14977-3----­
A14978-3 
A14979-2----­
A14980-2 

PLUG BODY W/ALUMINUM JAM RING 
PLUG BODY W/BRASS JAM RING 
THRUST WASHER 
ALUMINUM LOCK RING 
BRASS LOCK RING 
ALUMINUM ADAPTOR HOUSING 
BRASS ADAPTOR HOUSING 
RUBBER GROMMET (SEE FORM 2-275 FOR 
PROPER GROMMET) 
ALUMINUM COMPRESSION NUT 
BRASS COMPRESSION NUT 
ALUMINUM CONDUIT SLEEVE 
BRASS CONDUIT SLEEVE 
ALUMINUM COMPRESSION WASHER 
BRASS COMPRESSION WASHER 

BI016210



CIRC~IT 9REAKER REF ONLY 

g 
13 
14 

8 

6 16 

ADJUST AT ASSEMBLY 

2 

REV.1 

II II 
II II -e 

17 
18 

I I 
12 
13 

SHEET 1 OF 2 

011797 
BREAKER RESET ASSY 

BI016210



M DEL848 UN-A-HAULER 

REFERENCE QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 .......... 1 ........ 9-656000-520 ....... BASEPLATE 
2 .......... 1 ........ A12000-7 .......... U-CHANNELSUBASSEMBLY 
3 .......... 31 ....... A8023-101 ......... 1/4' FLATWASHER 
4 .......... 31 ....... A8023-004 ......... 1/4LOCKWASHER 
5 .......... 3 ........ A8023-300 ......... 1/4-20 X 112' SCREW 
6 .......... 1 ........ 9-656000-514 ....... RESISTOR BANK ASSEMBLY 
7 .......... 1 ........ A12000-1C ......... INSULATING SHEET 
8 .......... 1 ........ A12000-10 ......... SCR3 HEATSINKASSEM8LY 
9 .......... 2 ........ 9-656000-501 ....... INSULATING BUSHING 
10 ......•.. 2 ........ A8023-304 ......... 1/4-20 X 1 112 SCREW 
11 ......... 1 ........ A 12000-1 E ......... SCR3 
12 ......... 6 ........ 9-656000-515 ....... MALE CONNECTOR 
13 ......... 2 ........ A8023-302 ......... 1/4-20 X 1 SCREW 
14 ......... 4 ........ A12000·13 •..•..... INSULATINGSHEET 
15 ......... 4 ........ A12000.5 .•..•..... HEATSINKASSEMBLY (SCR1 

LFLR RFRR) 
16 ......... 28 ....... 9-656000-502 ....... INSULATING BUSHING 
17 ......... 28 ....... A8023-307 ......... 1/4-20 X 2 114 SCREW 
18 .......•. 1 ........ A8023-256 ......... NUT 5/16 UNC 
19 ........• 7 ........ 9-656000.504 ....... MALE CONNECTOR 
20 ...•..... 2 ........ 9-656000-505 ....... BUSS BAR 
21 ......... 2 ........ A 12000-112 ........ BUSS BAR 
22 ........ 24 ....... A8023-102 ........• 5116 
23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • ........ 5116 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • ........ 5/16 UNC 
25 ......... 2 ........ 9-656000-503 . . . . . . . BAR 
26 ......... 2 ........ A 12000-6V ......... THERMAl 
27 ..•...... 1 ........ 9-656000-506 ....... SPACER 
28 ..•...... 1 ........ A 12000.1Q ..•...... BUSS BAR 
29 ......... 1 ........ A12000.10 ••....... BRAID 
30 ......•.. 1 ...•.... 9-656000.507 ....... SPACER 
31 ......... 1 ......• A12000.1N ......... FUSE 
32 ......... 1 ........ 9-656000-508 ....... SUPPRESSION BOARD 
33 ......... 1 ........ 9-656000-509 ....... SHUNT MOUNTING PLATE 
34 ......... 4 ........ A8023-335 ......... SCREW 5/16-18X 2 
35 .......•. 4 ...•.... A8027-00S •..•..•.. SHAKEPROOF WASHER 5/16 
36 ......•.. 2 ........ 9-656000-510 .•..•.. SHUNT 
37 ...•..•.. 1 ........ 9-656000.511 •...•.. liNK 
38 .....•... 1 .....•.. 9-656000-512 •...... LINK 
39 ..•...•.. 1 ........ 9-656000-513 ....... HARNESS ASSEMBLY 
40 ......••. 1 ........ A12000-1S .••...... CABLECLAMP 
41 ........• 1 .....•.. A8023-124 ••..•.... FLATWASHER#8 
42 ......... 1 .•...•.. A8023-001 ......... LOCKWASHER #8 
43 ......... 1 .....•.. A8019-067 ..•••...• SCREW #8-32 X 3/8 
44 ...•..... 1 ...•.•.. A12000.5 .••.•..... HEATSINK 
45 ......... 1 ........ A 12000-5D ......... SCR (SCR1,(4R,F/R) 
46 ......... 1 ........ A 12000-SG ......... DIODE 
47 ......... 1 ........ A12000·1E •..•..... SCR(SCR2,(4R,F/R) 
48 ......... 9 ...•.... A8006-889 ......... M6 X 18 METRIC SCREW 
49 ......... 16 ....... A8006-890 •........ M6X 25 METRIC SCREW 
SO ........• 25 ....... A8006-557 ......... M6 LOCKWASHER 
51 ......... 25 ....... A8006-558 ......... M6 FLATWASHER 

MPANY 

( 

REV.1 SHEET2 OF2 

9-656000-000 
S.C.R. PANEL ASSEMBLY 

BI016210



· ~

BI016210
BI016210-00-00-EN_2B

099012
Rectangle



MODEL 848 UN-A-HAULER 

c .:. 

I 

II 

" " " " 

4 
I • . :. 

~ 

SIMMONS-RAND COMPt.. 

jft .. .. 
I ~~~ 

~I . lji 

t 
I 
I 
t 

ID 
t 
I 

! 
t 

=~ 
~: 

~i 
•:~ r-
·6 ;c 
':JO 
I!! 
~i 

SHEET2 OF3 

015646 
REAR FRAME WELDMENT 

BI016210



~ODEl848UN-A-HAUlER SI~MONS-RAND CO~PANY 

REFERENCE QUANTITY PART NU~BER DESCRIPTION 

1 .......... 1 ........ 015647 ............ FALSE BOTIOM WELDMENT 
2 .......... 1 ........ 015648 ............ EJECTOR BLADE WELDMENT 
3 .......... 2 ........ 010065 ............ CYLINDER MOUNT BAR 820A 
4 .......... 1 ........ A11077 ............ EJCT.BLADEWIPER 
5 .......... 1 ........ H929 .............. EJECTOR BLADE CYL820 
6 .......... 2 ........ H744X4 ............ STR ADAPTER 1/2 
7 ......... .4 ........ A8000-102 ......... BOLT 1/2 X 4 NC GRS 
8 .......... 1 ........ A8000-213 ......... BOLT 7/8 NCX2-3/4 LG 
9 .......... 1 ........ A8006-612 ......... 7/8 FLATWASHER 
10 ......... 4 ........ A8000-090 ......... BOLT1/2-13UNCX1 
11 ......... 1 ........ 012303 ............ END COVER WELD 
12 ....•.... 2 ........ 015713 ............ CLEVISWELDMENT 
13 ......... 12 ....... A8000-092 ......... BOLT 1/2 NCX1112G5 
14 ...•..... 16 ....... A8006-607 ......... 1!21D LOCKWASHER 
15 ......... 3 ........ A8000-180 ......... BOLT 3/4NCX13/4 GRS 
16 ......... 3 ........ A8006-611 ......... 3/4LOCKWASHER 
17 .•....... 2 ........ 013331X2 .......... FALSE BOTIOM GUIDE 
18 ......... 4 ........ 9202010050 ........ PLAIN WASHER 

REV.1 I SHEET20F2 

015712 -
FAlSE BOTTOM ASSEMBlY 

BI016210



M DEL848 UN-A-HAULER MPANY 

2 
3 PLCS 3 3 3 

2 2 24 I 6 25 I 8 20 I 7 I 9 2 

ACCELERATOR GUARD NOT SHOWN 

VEW B-B 

11 ffiR\ 
23 13 22 23 13 

DE1M. 2 

ADJUSTMENT PROCEDURE : 
NOTE: TI-E CONTROL STATION SPEED SWITCH 

SHOULD PRODUCE AN AUDIBLE "CLICK" 
AT EACH END OF THE SPEED SWITCH 
SHAFT Is TRAVEL . 

I . FOOTBOARD MUST BE INSTALLED {SEE 
010623). 

2. ADJUST UPPER LINKAGE (DETAIL 2) SO 
THAT LAST *CLICK- IS HEARD JUST PRIOR 
TO PEDAL STRIKING FOOTBOARD. 

3. ADJUST STOP BOLT (REF#i5) SO THAT 
FIRST *CLICK" IS HEARD IMMEDIATELY 
UPON DEPRESSING PEDAL 

VIEW A-A 

23 13 21 13 23 13 

l 5.94 j 
DETAl. 1 

REV,1 SHEET2 OF3 

010605 
ACCELERATOR PEDAL 

ASSEMBLY 

( 

BI016210



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=CAT+Continuous+Haulage+848+Parts+Manual


MODEL 848 UN·A·HAULER SIMMONS--RAND COMPANY 

REFERENCE QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 .......... 1 ........ A3330X2 ........... TANK 
2 .......... 4 ........ A8000-061 ......... 3/8 NCX 1 BOLTGRS 
3 .......... 4 ........ A8006-605 ......... 3/8 LOCKWASHER 
4 .......... 1 ........ A3331-1 ........... VALVE 
5 .......... 4 ........ H540X2 ............ HEX NIPPLE 1/4 
6 .......... 2 ........ H654X4 ............ PIPE TEE 1/4" 
7 .......... 1 ........ H746X2 ............ 90 ADAPTER 1/4 
8 .......... 2 ........ 27302 ............. CHECK VALVE 
9 .......... 2 ........ H744X2 ............ STRADAPTER 1/4 
10 ......... 1 ........ H746XS ............ 90ADAPTER3/4 
11 ......... 2 ........ A13290-3 .........• ACTUATORCARTIDGE 
12 ......... 2 ........ A13290-4 .......... ACTUATOR 
13 ......... 2 ........ H746X2 ............ 90ADAPTER 1/4 
14 ......... 4 ........ A3331-2 ........... NOZZLE 
15 ......... 8 ........ A3331-9 ........... NOZZLELOCKWASHER 
16 ......... 4 ........ H1022X10 .......... FEMALEADAPTER3/4-1/2 
17 ......... 4 ........ H 1 044X9 ........... REDUCER 
18 ......... 2 ........ H 1 008X8 ........... SWIVEL NUT TEE 
19 ......... 1 ........ H1042X8 ........... BULKHEAD BRANCH TEE 

( 

REV.1 I SHEET20f2 

010630 
fRONT fiRE SUPPRESSION 

BI016210



( 
\ 

c) 

13 

16 

15 

MPANY 

18 

VIEWD 

VIEW G 

oo 
IS 7 14 

jJi] 
VIEW L 10 BOTH SIDES 

NOTE: CENTER TAG OVER GUAGE VIEW M AS SHOWN 

VEWC 

VIEWS 

II 

USE (N_ y WHEN SHIPPED VIEW H 
TO PENNSYLVANIA 

II VEWK 

VIEW 0 
REV.1 

012044 El 
BOTH SIDES 10 DECALS {PAINT, lUBE & 
VIEW NN fiNAl FINISH) 

ER 

BI016210



9430001010 TIRE/WHEEL ASSY-FOAM 

REFERENCE QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 . . . . . . . . 1 9432009000 . . . . RIM WLDMT 15.00SP X20.00 
2 . . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . A25X71 . . . . . . . . TIRE, 18L-20 GOODYEAR 

BI016210



SIMM NS-RAND COMPANY 

A l'' • ~ • 

• • 
'j:J 
,{' ...... H 

REFERENCE QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 .......... 1 ........ H1132X1000 ....... ACCUM, 100 PSI, 1 GAL 
2 .......... 1 ........ AS000-091 ......... HEX HEAD 1/2 X 1 1/4 GSNC 
3 .......... 1 ........ A8006-405 ......... 1121D FLATWASHER 
4 .......... 1 ........ 011457 ............ MOUNTING PLUG 
5 .......... 1 ........ H744X25 ........... MALE PIPE ADAPTER 

2 
3' 

REV.1 SHEET 1 OF 1 

010727 
ACCUMULATOR 
INSTALLATION 

5 

BI016210



\..../1 

M DEL 848 UN-A-HA LER 

95 283 392 58 

VIEW A-A 

10 

12 

12 12 

7 &. I 4 7 
HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY 

REFERENCE QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 .......... 1 ........ 010064X1 .......... HEAT EXCHANGER 
2 .......... 2 ........ 9-54100()-001 ....... FILTER HEAD 
3 .......... 2 ........ 9·54100()-500 ......• FILTER ELEMENT 
4 .....•.... 2 ........ H1088X8 .....•..... FML NPT-JICBLKHDADPTR 
5 .......... 6 ........ A8000.036 ......... BOLTS/16X2NCG5 
6 .......... 4 ........ H1022X15 .......... FITIING 
7 .......... 4 ........ H1044X20 ........•. FITIING 
8 .......... 2 ........ H744X13 ........... 3/4X 1/2 ST FITI JIC 
9 .......... 2 .....•.. H746X13 ........... 90 MALE PIPE ELBOW (12-B) REV.1 SHEET 1 OF1 

10 ......... 2 ........ HB57X10 ........... 90 SWIVEL NUT ELBOW (16-16} 1-----=--------~ 
11 ......... 1 ........ H1006X10 .......... 4SSWIVELNUTELBOW(16-16) 
12 ......... 4 ........ H857X6 ............ 90 SWIVEL NUT ELBOW (8-8) 

010732 
HEAT EXCHANGER/FILTER 

INSTAllATION 

BI016210



J-.. -TI-
---

-
-

1
]
 

ii 
-
-
-
-
1

1
 

Il
l,

/ 

II
 

II
 

::
: =

-:_:
 ::::

::_-
:_ "

:_~
; =

 s
 -

--
mr

~"
 1"

 n
=

n
r<

J
I 

II
 .,,, II
 

II
 

II
 

II
 

c 
-i

l 
t 

. i
l 

--
.!-

. -1
: II

 
II

 
II

 
II

 
II'

 " I 

I 
I 

I 
r;

:,
ij

iO
 

\2
1f

0 
SP

O
O

L 
fR

O
M

 
60

Tl
OM

~ 

m
 

.....
. 

m
 n
o

 
-1

-"
 

0
"-

' 
:;

x:
~-

" 
.._

,a
::.

. 
"'C

c:
n 

-I
X

 
0

-"
 

::r
:::

:t 
0
~
 

V
I 

m
 

"' ::1: m
 

m
 

-4
 

0 ... w
 

I I 

• 

-=
10

' " II 
/ 

II II 
'I

I 

R
F

I 
l-.

nl
 N

C
t 

lN
S

l 
A

l 
L

A
 I

 H
1
t
1
~
 

C
O

N
II

lO
L

 
V

A
lV

E
 

C
O

ti
T

R
O

il
fR

 
SI

O
C

 

P
il

l 
C

O
U

PL
E

R
S 

S
L

O
U

(N
C

[ 
V

A
L

 V
f 

H
ll

C
.t

 
C

A
I>

R
if

R
 

F
A

L
S

E
 

B
O

T 
H

lH
 

C
Y

L
IN

U
:R

 
f 

A
lS

[ 
B

O
T 

IO
M

 
A

S
S

E
M

!l
l 

Y
 

0 0 0 

0 

0 
u 

0 
0 

0 

0 0 0 ,, 

zu
. 
~
~
b
'
a
z
z
u
L
U
u
 

~
D
-
D
 

([
N

IE
 R

 
S

F
C

 I
 I

O
N

 
11

05
£ 

Il
l 

A
C.

RA
M

 

S
IE

fR
\I

lG
 

H
O

S
L

S
 

IO
I0

6
2

6
H

A
 I

 
I 

~
n
 

fX
T

E
N

O
 

!R
£

fl
5

1
 

2 
C

V
L 

R
£

H
IA

C
! 

!1
1E

f1
61

 
3 

en
 

R
fl

R
A

C
I 

!R
ll

 0
41

 
4 

c
;t

. 
£>

<1
lN

O
 

u
u

:,
-,

3,
 

<>
I'<

R
A

!O
R

 
SI

D
E

 

flL
A

Jl
 

fR
A

C
T

lV
l 

A
S

S
IS

T
 

ll
!J

~I
 

S 
(U

P
l)

 t
0

\2
lO

'l
) 

!> 
A

t:
IU

A
IO

R
 
!
R
f
Y
•
J
~
I
 

6 
M
O
T
O
f
~
 

O
J

lA
(N

 
H

U
:I

·M
;!

4
) 

1 
M

f'1
IO

R
 

V
A

tV
[ 

J
U

.I
IJ

U
tl

 
tR

(f
M

't
8

t 
8 

M
A

IN
 

R
£ 

IU
IH

I 
(R

lf
 R

 I 
II

 
9 

M
A

ll<
 

S
U

P
P

L
Y

 
IR

H
•I

9
1

 
10

 
M

fJ
fO

A
 

C
IR

C
U

IT
 

IR
H

 1
11

) 
II

 
flO

 l
O

ll
 

rt
R

C
U

!T
 

IR
[I

 1
8

) 
12

 
M

ll
lO

R
 

C
 I

O
C

U
ll

 
IR

H
 l

b
 l 

1
3

 
M

O
IO

R
 

C
IR

C
U

IT
 

IR
H

 1
51

 
F 

IR
F

 
S

u
P

P
R

E
S

S
IO

N
 H

O
SE

 
I 0

 I
 O

bJ
O

H
A

 l 
lA

 
A

C
T

U
A

IO
R

 
IR

EF
"M

J)
 

S
E

E
 

S
ll

tE
T

 
2 

FO
R

 
A

U
X

II
 

!A
R

Y
 

V
lf

W
S

 

!!!
 s:: s:: 0 z V

I . ;:1
0 

):>
 z 0 1""

'1 0 s:: "'
0 ):>
 z -<
 s:: 0 0 m
 .... 0

0
 

~
 

0
0

 
c::

 
z j,.

 . :t
: 

):>
 

c::
 

BI016210



REFERENCE QUANTITY 
1 . . . . . . . . 1 
2 . . . . . . . . 1 
3 . . . . . . . . 1 
4 . . . . . . . . 1 
5 . . . . . . . . 1 
6 . . . . . . . . 1 

011402X2 ASSIST KIT, 848 

PART NUMBER 
011444X1 ..... . 
011443X1 ..... . 
011445X1 ..... . 
011441X1 ..... . 
012050 ........ . 
012309 ........ . 

DESCRIPTION 
WHEEL MOTOR INSTALL 
CIRCUIT VALVE INSTA,MOTOR 
ASSIST PTO INSTALLATION 
ASSIST ACTUATOR VALVE INS 
ASSIST RELIEF VALVE INSTA 
ASSIST HOSE INSTALLATION 

BI016210



MODEL 848 UN-A-HAULER 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-~~ ,....,..............-s-~-=-....... 

I{ 

-

--.pr- ... i="" 

I rp I 

[ ~ ( I P 
,... tiJ 

'-1 .... 

--,&. -------- ~,...,---., -r- ---- ~, 
I 11.-..;,;-..IJ ' 

.I , ___ J ,.,." 

" I 
,,/ I 

,/ + '... ,, 
I .," + '.....,..,....- 1 

'- -' + I ,- \ I 

' I 
~ I 

'- ' I J --,' 1,--
\ \ It 
I \ ~ 

--" ', I'--
" ' I " 

>~ l I I 
i I 
I I 
'-.. + + I 

', + + I 

P 
:+ + : 
I i 

,__ N l : __ J , _______________________ ( 

, ______________________________ J 

I 
I 
I 

REV.1 

SIMMONS-RAND COMPANY 

SHEET 2 OF 4 

012309 
REAR ASSIST HOSE 

INSTALLATION 

BI016210



FR
O

N
T 

LI
G

H
T-

GL
AN

D 
V

lE
\.1

 O
F 

M
O

D
E

L 
0

1
0

4
6

1
 

CO
NT

RO
L 

ST
A

TI
O

N
 

CA
BL

E 
\ \ 

RE
A

A
 

L
IG

H
T

 
C

A
B

LE
 

C
O

N
TR

O
L:

 
C

A
B

LE
 

SO
I..

EN
O

ID
 

C
A

B
LE

 

lM
 P

IN
 P

LJ
Jf

l 

IC
I'I

'E
t 

aR
IE

N
T

 l
.l

M
lT

 
S

E
T

T
IN

IO
t 

7
0

0
 

R
£C

O
N

M
E

IC
lE

I)
 

PE
R

 M
O

TO
R

. 

'
-

R
T

. 
H

A
N

D
 

PA
N

IC
 

e,
&.

R 
C

A
SL

E 

BL
I<

~B
LK

_j
::

::
::

t-
1 

G
R 

G
RN

 
It

 
lJ

H
T

 
IJH

T_
_..

.-' 
I 

I 
B

LK
 -
--

->
-1

 
2 

R
E

D
-
_

, 
3 

B
L

U
-
-
-
1

 
4

0
R

N
-

!5
 

Y
E

L
=

::
--

--
1

 
7 

R
D

/S
K

-
8 

B
L

U
IB

K
--

-1
 

I 0
 

Y
E

LI
B

K
 _

,j
 

1
2

 B
K

/R
E

D
 -
-1

 
1

6
 S

R
N

/R
E

D
..

,.
J 

1
8

 R
E

D
IB

LU
 -
t
 

Y
E

L
/R

E
D

--
-<

i 
13

 B
LU

/R
E

D
...

..,
 

2
8

 B
R

N
 --

-o
o-

1 
O

R
N

IB
LK

 --
--

41
 

B
R
N
/
B
U
:
:
~
 

O
R
N
/
R
~
 

B
L

K
IB

L
IJ

--
--

tj
 

O
R

N
IB

L
U

- 1 I I I I I I 

2
A

2
 

PA
N

IC
 

S
\I

IT
C

H
 I 

-
-

I 
18

 
• 

I 
..

..
..

. 
I
•
 'Z

1 
I .

. ·
 ..

..
 · 

.. 
I 

L
_

 _
_

 _
J
 

2
S

2
 

1
4
·
~
1
3
 

17
 

...
. t
:
t
'
 

5-
A 

I 
12

 
(9

62
 I

M
T

lj 201
 

16
A

 
I 

21
t~

 I
El
A~
r 

5 

..
_

 _
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

 3
1

0
 I

IY
P

 -
-
-
-
-
-
-
·
-
"
"
 

e
-
-
-
-
:
-
-

1 
B

U
:i 

t
_
_
A
I
~
I
:
:
:
 

I 
I 
W
-
-
-
-
r
~
N
 

G
R 

' 
l..

...
--8

'1
 

ll
ff

f 
• 

II
 

I 
IJ

H
T 

! I I I I I 
R

T
. 

HA
r-.

D 

I 
I 
?:'

·~ 
I· 

2
8

-B
L

K
 

i 
t-

--
2

7
-I

.I
H

T
 ~
E
 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
G

N
D

-G
R

N
 

I I
 

_ 
_

j
 

I I 
B

R
A

K
E

 
SO

LE
N

O
ID

 

L
,9

 (B
S

I 
B

LK
) 
~
=
1
1
 

~
 17

 
(B

S
2

 
lJ

H
T

l 
B

S
 J 

I 
-

-A
IL

·R
E

 
10

 
-
IT

G
t.

: 
B

LK
 

-
-
s
iL

 W
T
/
8
~
 

-2
T

G
L

: 
IIH

T
 

-S
4

L
·\

J
H

T
 

-3
T

G
L

: 
G

R
N

 
13

 
S

E
£ 

N
O

T
£ 

2 

4 16
 

-A
J
R

·R
 

3 
-I

T
G

R
-

B
LK

 
--

s
tR

 W
T/

81
<1

 
~
 

e
-
-

2T
G

R-
\IH

T 
-s

4
R

·\
J
H

T
 

-3
T

G
R

-
G

R
N

 
7 

S
E

E
 N

O
TE

 2
 

8 

R
l:.

 

A
 

B
 c D
 

E
 r G
 

H
 

CA
BL

E 
IN

FO
R

M
A

TI
O

N
 

L
Jt

.S
;I

U
P

 
JN

 

~ 
~
 ~
·~

~ 
~
&
.
1
0
~
 

2 
CO

N
:>

 N
O

. 
4 

3 
CO

N
:>

 
3

/0
 I

JI
T

H
 3

 
CO

N
:>

 N
O

. 
14

 
C

O
N

T
R

lL
 L

.£
A

D
S

 

'11
'6 

'3
 

• 
14

 
2 

• 
10

 
I 

N
O

. 
4

1
0

 
4 

a
t:

 N
O

 
1

4
 

GL
AN

D 
V
I
E
~
 

OF
 M

OD
EL

 
0

1
4

8
7

8
 

CO
NT

RO
LL

ER
 PU

M
P 

M
O

TO
R

 
!C

A
B

L
E

 
'9

')
 

CO
N

TR
O

L 
(C

A
B

LE
 

'0
' 

l 

(
~
A
~
 

S
ID

£:
) 

! C
O

N
TR

C
II.

U
:R

 
S

lO
C

) 

I )
 

B
A

TT
£R

Y
 P

I..
IJ

G
S 

M
JS

T
 I

E
 

D
ls

ca
t£

C
T

E
D

 f
'R

(»
> 

B
A

TT
E

R
Y

 
13

EF
O

RE
 B

A
TT

E
R

Y
 C

X
N

E
C

T
lO

N
 

EI
OX

 
C

O
liE

R
 

IS
 R

E
M

JV
E

D
. 

2
J 

A
U

X
. 

L£
A

D
S

 
ti

lL
, 

:z
TG

L.
 

31
'G

I. 
IT

G
R

. 
2T

G
R

 
.A

II
D

 3
T

G
R

 
IN

 I
'D

'I'O
R

 
C

A
B

!.£
 

A
RE

 
N

O
T 

U
SE

D
. 

3
) 

M
A

X
. 

C
A

PA
C

 I'
T

llR
 

0 
IS

C
I1

II
R

IE
 

TI
M

E
: 

4
5

 S
E

C
IN

)S
. 

4
) 

F
'tR

 
II

IR
IN

G
 
a
:'

 S
H

JN
T

 
T

R
IP

 
M

.t.
C

H
U

£ 
S

E
E

 0
1

2
3

4
0

, 
S

H
T 

.2
. 

!S
l 

F'O
R 

A
LT

ER
N

A
TE

 
OR

 O
PT

IO
N

A
L 

~
~
"
!
f
r
5
.
S
E
£
 0

12
34

0.
 

:i
. 

-.
.Q

A
2

 
-2

S
2

 
\
J
H
~
 

B
U
~
 

B
 

M
O

TO
R 

6
) 

F'O
R 

II
!R

IN
G

 
S

O
E

M
A

T
IC

, 
SE

E 
01

23
40

X
I 

SH
T.

 
I.

 

8
4

8
 

(X
9

0
) 

D
U

A
L 

M
O

TO
R

 
W

IR
IN

G
 

D
IA

G
R

A
M

 

0
1

2
3

4
0

 

BI016210



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=CAT+Continuous+Haulage+848+Parts+Manual

